Floodlighting
ClearScape
Bring your
design to life
Visually transform architecture
to captivate your audience.
2 Philips Gardco
Design possibilities

-90°90°
14 Philips Gardco
Ordering guide Example: CSFS-16L-1A-NW-G1-SF-SP-UNV-BK
Prefix # of LEDs Drive Current LED Color Generation
G1
Mounting Distribution Voltage Options Finish
CSFS
ClearScape
Flood Small
CSFM
ClearScape
Flood
Medium
16L 16
  LEDs
32L 32
  LEDs
48L 48
  LEDs
64L 64
  LEDs
350 350 mA
530 530 mA
700 700 mA
1A  1 A
530 530 mA
700 700 mA
1A  1 A
530 530 mA
700 700 mA
700 700 mA
1A  1 A
NW
Neutral White
4000K, 70 CRI
CW
Cool White
5700K, 70 CRI
WW
Warm White
3000K, 70 CRI
NW
Neutral White
4000K, 70 CRI
CW
Cool White
5700K, 70 CRI
WW
Warm White
3000K, 70 CRI
TW
Tunable White
(only available with
CSFM-64L-1A units)
'TW' is field
adjustable from
3500K to 5500K in
(5) 400K increments.
Provides an
output of
approximately
12,000 lumens
across all color
temperatures.
G1  Gen-1 SF   Slip Fitter
 Mount
  (fits to
  2-3/8"
  O.D. tenon
YK  Yoke
  Mount
SP

chip. Requires
factory quote
Accessories - Ordering guide (must be ordered separately)
Shielding and Lenses Mounting - Slipfitter Mount Mounting - Yoke Mount Motion Response
ICL-CSF(S/M#) Internal Concentric
   Glare Louvers
BD-CSF(S/M) Barn Doors
WG-CSF(S/M) Wire Guard
SG-CSF(S/M) Stone Guard
RDF-CSF(S/M) Red Color Filter
PKF-CSF(S/M) Pink Color Filter
BLF-CSF(S/M) Blue Color Filter
GNF-CSF(S/M) Green Color Filter
WMB-16.5-(F) Wall Mounting Bracket
SMT-2-(F) Surface Mount Tenon
JB-VMT-(F) Junction Box w/ SMT-2
SM-18-(F) 18" Stanchion Mount
PTA-2180-16.5-(F) Pole Top Adaptor 2@180
PTA-2090-16.5-(F) Pole Top Adaptor 2@90
PTA-3090-16.5-(F) Pole Top Adaptor 3@90
PTA-4090-16.5-(F) Pole Top Adaptor 4@90
MF4-(F) Standalone
   Slip Fitter
BP-(F) Surface
   Mount Base